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Local Homer, City of Rick Abboud City Planner rabboud@ci.homer.ak.us Y, 8/24
Local Soldotna, City of Syverine Abrahamson Coastal Training Program Coordinator Soldotna Area Local Champioisabrahamson@alaska.edu Y, 8/24
Local Homer, City of Donna Aderhold City Council DonnaAderhold@ci.homer.ak.us Y, 8/24
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Brenda Ahlberg Community and Fiscal Projects Manager, Office of Emergency Management bahlberg@kpb.us
Local Civil Air Patrol Brandon Anderson bca.alaska@gmail.com
Local Seward, City of Eddie Athey Fire Chief eathey@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Seward, City of Connie Bacon Fire Chief, Bear Creek Firefighters cbacon@kpb.us
Local Kacehman, City of Steve Baird NERR Sjbaird@alaska.edu
Local Seward, City of Jean Bardarson Mayor POC jbardarson@cityofseward.net
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Max Best Planning Director mbest@kpb.us
Local Seward, City of Angelle-Leigh Breaux Angelle-leigh@sewardjournal.com Y, 8/22
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Nancy Carver Resource Planner, Donald E. Gilman River Center ncarver@kpb.us
Local Seward, City of Heather Cinerski SBCFSA hcinerski@kbp.us Y, 8/22
Local Seward, City of Tom Clemons Police Chief tclemons@cityofseward.net
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Chris Clough GIS Manager, Office of Emergency Management gisweb@kpb.us Y, 8/23
Local Seward, City of Jennifer Colter Public Works jcotter@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Jon Czarneski Planner, Donald E. Gilman River Center jczarneski@kpb.us
Local Soldotna, City of John Czarnezki City Planner jczarnezki@soldotna.org
Local Soldotna, City of Tom Dearlove Senior Manager, Kenai River Center tdearlove@kbp.us Y, 8/23
Local Soldotna, City of Mark Dixon City Manager mdixson@soldotna.org
Local Kenai Peninsula Borough School DistricSean Dusek Superintendent Sdusek@KPBSD.k12.ak.us
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Sean Dusek Superintendent, KPB School District SDusek@KPBSD.k12.ak.us
Local Kenai, City of Larry Floyd Building Official lfloyd@kenai.city
Local Soldotna, City of Lee Frey Project Manager, Public Works lfrey@soldotna.org
Local Seward, City of Donna Glenz Planner FPA dglenz@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Janelle Hames Secretary, Office of Emergency Management jhames@kpb.us
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Bonnie Hanson Administrative Assistant, Office of Emergency Management bhanson@kpb.us
Local Homer, City of Dotti Harness-Foster Assistant to City Manager, Planning Technician FPA DHarness@ci.homer.ak.us
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Bryr Harris Floodplain Administrator FPA bharris@kpb.us Y, 8/23, 8/24
Local Seward, City of Chad Higgins Deputy Fire Chief chiggins@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Seward, City of Jim Hunt City Manager jhunt@cityofseward.net
Local Soldotna, City of Austin Johnson Planning/GIS Technician aujohnson@soldotna.org
Local Kenai, City of Matthew Kelly City Planner mkelley@kenai.city Y, 8/23
Local Seward, City of Kelly Lane Citizen, Writer KelleyWileyLane@gmail.com Y, 8/22
Local Seldovia, City of Tod Larson City Manager citymanager@cityofseldovia.com
Local Seldovia, City of Dean Lent Mayor POC mayor@CityofSeldovia.com
Local Seward, City of Amy Liu Land Management Tech. aliu@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Seward, City of Ron Long Community Development Director/Assistant City Manager rlong@cityofseward.net
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Dan Mahalak Geohydrologist dmahalak@kpb.us
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Patrick Malone Director?, KPB Roads Pmalone@kpb.us
Local Inlet Keeper Sue Mauger Science Director sue@inletkeeper.org Y, 8/24
Local Soldotna, City of Peter Mlynarik Police Chief pmlynarik@soldotna.org
Local Kenai, City of Sandra Modigh City Clerk smodigh@kenai.city
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Marcus Mueller Land Management Officer mmueller@kpb.us
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Mike Navarre Mayor POC mnavarre@kpb.us
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Karyn Noyes Resource Planner, Donald E. Gilman River Center knoyes@kpb.us Y, 8,24
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Paul Ostrander Chief of Staff, Office of Emergency Management postrander@kpb.us
Local Kacehman, City of Bill Overway Mayor POC kachemak@xyz.net
Local Homer, City of Robert (Bob) Painter Fire Chief fire@cityofhomer-ak.gov Y, 8/23
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Local Seward, City of Nancy Perea Public Works Technician naperea@cityofseward.net
Local Kenai, City of Pat Porter Mayor POC kenaimayor10@msn.com
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Stephanie Presley Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Coordinator spresley@kpb.us Y, 8/22
Local Soldotna, City of Stephanie Queen Director of Economic Development and Planning squeen@soldotna.org
Local Homer, City of Glenn Radeke Facilities Director, South Peninsula Hospital ger@sphosp.org
Local Seward, City of Norm Regis Harbormaster nregis@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Kenai, City of David Ross Police Chief dross@kenai.city
Local Seward, City of Doug Schoessler Public Works Director doug@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Seward, City of Olson Smith Resident orsonpsmith@gmail.com Y, 8/22
Local Soldotna, City of Pete Sprague Mayor POC psprague@soldotna.org
Local Seldovia, City of Lisa Stanish City Clerk  cityclerk@cityofseldovia.com
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Randy Stauffer Board Vice Chair, KPB Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Board mount10man@alaska.com Y, 8/22
Local Seward, City of Tom Swann Planning and Zoning Commision Tom@sewardvacationproperties.com
Local Seldovia, City of Jennifer Swick Deputy Clerk/Treasurer/Fire & EMS Safety Officer seldoviafireems@gmail.com
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Mary Toll Planning, Office of Emergency Management mtoll@kpb.us Y, 8/23
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Debbie Tressler Administrative Secretary, KPB School District dtressler@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Local Kenai, City of Jeff Tucker Fire Chief jtucker@kenai.city
Local Homer, City of Caroline Venuti Candidate for Homer City Council fcvenuti@gmail.com Y, 8/24
Local Homer, City of Franco Venuti City of Homer Planning Commission fcvenuti@gmail.com Y, 8/24
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Scott Walden Emergency Management Director swalden@kpb.us Y, 8/23
Local Kenai, City of Sean Wedemeyer Public Works Director swedemeyer@kenai.city
Local Seward, City of Jackie Wilde Planner Jwilde@cityofseward.net Y, 8/22
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Bill Williamson Board Chair, KPB Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Board bwilliamson@artic.net
Local Homer, City of Bryan Zac Mayor POC mayor@ci.homer.ak.us
Local Homer, City of Homer Police Department police@cityofhomer-ak.gov Y, 8/24
Local Homer, City of Port & Harbor port@cityofhomer-ak.gov Y, 8/24
Local Homer, City of Public Works publicworks@cityofhomer-ak.gov Y, 8/24
Local Homer, City of City Clerk clerk@cityofhomer-ak.gov
Local Kenai Peninsula, Borough of Board Secretary, KPB Seward/Bear Creek Flood Service Area Board sbcfsa@artic.net

mailto:seldoviafireems@gmail.com

	Kenai

